UPM6100
Portable power meter
Network Analyzers
Innovative Electronic Systems
•	 4 MB removable memory card for data logging
•	 Large grapahic LCD display with excellent visibility
•	 Graphic representation of voltage and current waveforms,
harmonic spectrum and phasor diagrams

Via Passerina, 3/A  - 28010 Fontaneto d’Agogna (NO) - Italy - Tel.: +39 0322 89307 • Fax: +39 0322 89871
sales@algodue.it - www.algodue.com
15 DIGIT ORDER CODE
UPM6100 ALX
Innovative Electronic Systems
Labelling
A = Algodue
C = Custom
Language
I = Italian
U = English
D = German
E = Spanish
Communication protocol
B = A2 ASCII
Aux power supply
A = 85 ÷ 250VAC/ 90 ÷ 250VDC
Serial port
2 = Basic version - RS232
Memory
E = 4 MB flash card
Firmware options
3 = Basic version
4 = ENH version
Digital outputs
X = None
1 = MIX11 output (50V - 300mAAC-DC) (only with analog output 1)
Analog outputs
X = None
1 = MIX11 output programmable 0-20 or 4-20mA (only with digital output 1)
Input
X = None
4 = 4 DI4-TR digital inputs for voltage free contacts
Accessories
C = Basic version (4 voltage cables+4 alligator clips)
D = 3 C20/2H current miniclamps (20-200A / 2V)
G = 3 C1K current clamps (1000A / 1V)
N = 3 Rogowski coils - 60cm length, 3000A
M = G+N
V = Additional kit 4 voltage cables + 4 alligator clips
Hardware options (CPU2) - only with Firmware option 4
X = None
2 = VDROP - sags and swells detection
3 = VMAX - sags and swells detection + MIN/MED/MAX recording
5 = WCAP - dual trigger waveform capture + MIN/MED/MAX recording
NOTE:
- Subject to change without notice